Гибочные станки WC67Y
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Widely used in shipbuilding, boiler, aviation, bridges, utilities, chemicals, metal structures and
machinery manufacturing industries.
Model
Nominal
Pressure(KN)
Length ofworking
table(mm)
Distance between
uprights(mm)
Throat
depth(mm)
Ram
stroke(mm)
Motor
Power(KW)
WC67Y-40T/2000 400 2000 1700 245 100 4
WC67Y40T/2500 400 2500 2005 245 100 4
WC67Y-63T/2500 630 2500 2005 250 120 il
WC67Y-63T/3200 630 3200 2520 250 120 5.5
WC67Y-80T/3200 800 3200 2520 320 120 7.5
WC67Y-80T/4000 800 4000 3005 320 120 L5
WC67Y-100T/2500 1000 2500 2005 320 120 7.5
WC67Y-100T/3200 1000 3200 2520 320 120 7.5
WC67Y-100T/4000 1000 4000 3005 320 120 7.5
WC67Y-100T/5000 1000 5000 4010 320 120 7.5
WC67Y-125T/2500 1250 2500 2005 320 120 7 5
WC67Y-125T/3200 1250 3200 2520 320 120 7.5
WC67Y-125T/4000 1250 4000 3005 320 120 7.5
WC67Y-125T/5000 1250 5000 4010 320 120 7.5
WC67Y-160T/3200 1600 3200 2520 400 200 11
WC67Y-160T/4000 1600 4000 3005 400 200 11
WC67Y-160T/5000 1600 5000 4010 400 200 11
WC67Y-160T/6000 1600 6000 4800 400 200 11
WC67Y-200T/3200 2000 3200 2520 400 200 15
WC67Y-200T/4000 2000 4000 3005 400 200 15
WC67Y-200T/5000 2000 5000 4010 400 200 15
WC67Y-200T/6000 2000 6000 4800 400 200 15
WC67Y-250T/3200 2500 3200 2520 400 250 18.5
WC67Y-250T/4000 2500 4000 3005 400 250 18.5
WC67Y-250T/5000 2500 5000 4010 400 250 18.5
WC67Y-300T/4000 3000 4000 3005 400 250 18.5
WC67Y-300T/5000 3000 5000 4010 400 250 22
WC67Y-300T/6000 3000 6000 4800 400 250 22
WC67Y-400T/5000 4000 5000 4010 400 250 30
WC67Y-400T/6000 4000 6000 4800 400 250 30
WC67Y-500T/6000 5000 6000 4800 400 300 37
Main Features
I.Steel-welded construction, vibration to eliminate stress, with high strength and good rigidity.
2 .Hydraulic top-drive, steadiness and reliability. Mechanical stop, steel torsion bar to maintain
synchronization, high precision.